Fage i Supersfze& Kainbow Girl J]-Wall

FPattern Name: Supcrsizcd Rainbow Girl [|F\Wall
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Josephine Wall ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
999w X 660h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 39-7/8w X 26-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC i White

DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD [T
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 160 GragBlueJ\/\D
DMC 161 GragBlue

DMC 208 Lavendcr—\/YDK
DMC 209 Lavcndcr~DK
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
DMC 327 [Lavender-VY DK
DMC 340 Bluc\/io|e’c~MD
DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T
DMC 356 Terra Cotta~MD
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas RCCLDK
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 520 chGrccmDK
DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 552 Violet-MD

DMC 553 Violet

DMC 554 Violet-| T

DMC 581 MossGreen
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Fage 2 Supersize& Kainbow Girl J]-Wall

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

648
728
758
759
745
760
775
779
78%
791
796
797
820
8%2
842
921
9%0
9%2
9%8
950
975

977
3041

3042
3064
5072
5078
3348
5550
2554
3363
5607
5687
3722
3727
3740
5743
5746
3747
3752
5770
3771

Beaver Gray~LT
Topaz

Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-|_ T Fale
Salmon

Paby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-MD
Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
Rogal Blue-DK
Rogal Blue

Rogal Blue-\Y DK
Golden Olive

Beige Brown VY LT
COPPer

Antiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-l T
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Desert Sancl-LT
Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-l T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Dcscr’c Sancl

Beaver Grag VY LT
TopazBRT

Yellow Gireen-| T
Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Dust3 Rose-LT

Finc Green-MD
Plum-L T

Mauve

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-l T
Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-]DK_

Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
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Fage 3 Supersize& Kainbow Girl J]-Wall

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5799
%822
5827
%8%0
38% |
%8%8
3856
5857
3858
3860
%861
586%
3864

Mahogany-| T
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-L T

Golden Brown-Fale
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
|_avender Blue-DK
Mahogang-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 Supersize& Kainbow Girl [IF-Wall Michele Sayetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CIDMC i 4929 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.3246
B DMC 150 %1% O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.359
ODMC 152 15017 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.101
CODMC 153 15378 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.199
BEDMC 155 5763 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.574
EDMC 156 28%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.775
ODMC 159 16979 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.6%6
BEDMC 160 10915 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.981
B DMC 6 7319 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.999
B DMC 208 %280 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.896
B DMC 209 18170 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.962
ODMC 224 7209 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.969
CODMC 225 1257% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %433
BDOMC 310 8705 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2377
BDMC 311 277 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.076
BDMC 315 5770 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.576
B DMC 327 4845 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i.%2%
EDMC 340 6688 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.826
CODMC 241 8%86 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.290
B DMC 356 7827 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2137
ODMC 402 3850 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.051
ODMC 436 5611 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.5%2
B DMC 451 12311 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3362
B DMC 498 %22%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.884
B DMC 500 88 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.024
B DMC 503 itio o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%30%
B DMC 520 160 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.044
B DMC 550 307% O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.8%9
B DMC 552 4105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) P21
EDMC 553 18625 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.086
CODMC 554 16546 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4518
B DMC 581 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.042
ODMC 448 6117 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.670
ODMC 728 2026 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.55%
ODMC 738 5818 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.589
CODMC 739 8%24 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.27%



Fage 5 Supersize& Kainbow Girl J]-Wall Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 745 5117 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.397
ODMC 760 019 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.278
ODMC 775 5666 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.547
BDMC 779 12312 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3362
EDMC 783 1675 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0457
BDMC 791 1309 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.357
BDMC 796 530 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.145
BDMC 797 2358 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.644
BDOMC 3820 1242 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.3%9
BEDMC 832 15%1 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0418
CODMC 842 8500 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2321
B DMC 921 3%9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.927
B DMC 9% 603 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 0.165
EDMC 932 377% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.0%0
BDMC 938 12025 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3284
ODMC 950 1239% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % %84
BDMC 975 840% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.295
ODMC 977 3882 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.060
B DMC 3041 24557 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.706
O DMC 3042 37622 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 10.27%
EDMC 3064 14489 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3956
O DMC 3072 6545 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.787
CODMC 3078 3604 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.984
ODMC 3348 617 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.168
B DMC 3350 1114 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.304
CODMC 3354 3289 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.898
B DMC 3363 490 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.134
B DMC 3607 5%50 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1461
B DMC 3687 5279 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i 442
B DMC 3722 6018 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.643
ODMC 3727 15215 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.155
B DMC 3740 21982 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 6.00%
ODMC 3743 2%120 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6313
B DMC 3746 %219% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.872
ODMC 3747 11004 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.005
ODMC 3752 5446 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1487
COODMC 3770 17142 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.681
ODMC 3771 6130 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.674
EDMC 3776 3369 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o e} 0.920
BDMC 3799 1034 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.282
CODMC 3822 4790 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.308
ODMC 3827 4153 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1134



Fage 6 Supersfze& Kainbow Girl [IF-Wall Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 383%0 5757 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.572
B DMC 3831 968 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.264
B DMC 3838 1921 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.525
CODMC 3856 6691 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.827
B DOMC 3857 13910 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.798
B DMC 3858 11635 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3077
B DMC 3860 1122% O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.065
EDMC 3861 2%071 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 6.300
EDMC 3863 0021 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.7%6
ODMC 3864 7525 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.055



